 LZCK720-10
SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Split Core Current Transformer | EDITION : 21-12 | Page 1 of 4
Subject to change without notice
LZCK720-10
RESIN CASTING MEASURING & PROTECTIVE DRY TYPE SPLIT CORE CT
The Model LZCK720-10 split core ct is a ring type resin cas�ng split core current transformer. Some clients also called
it as TTCC. This model can be used both for measurement and microcomputer protec�on of electrical equipment in

Measuring current transformer Protec�on current transformer Double winding current transformer
Selection Guide
Ordering Information
Be sure to the type, current ra�o, accuracy class, rated load and use of the products when you plan to make a order.
Special specifica�ons could be customized. All kinds of different specifica�ons and parameters current transformers
can be made according to your needs.
LZCK720-10
SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  Split Core Current Transformer | EDITION : 21-12 | Page 4 of 4
Subject to change without notice
 Model Primary rated current Rated load Aperture (mm)
Descrip�on
 (mm)
Weight
(kg)
LZCK310-10 300-1000A ≤10VA φ50 φ50 x φ110 x 32 1
LZCK322-10 30-1000A ≤10VA φ50 φ50 x φ110 x 52 1.6
LZCK350-10 30-1000A ≤25VA φ50 φ50 x φ110 x 105 3.1
LZCK720-10 30-1000A ≤25VA φ80 φ80 x φ110 x 50 2.1
LZCK2500-10 30-3000A ≤30VA φ120，140，160 φ120 x φ185 x 100 7
LZCG530-10 30-1000A ≤20VA φ45 φ45 x φ120 x 65 2.1
LZCG930-10 30-1500A ≤25VA φ60 φ60 x φ155 x 60 3.6
LZCT722-10 30-1500A ≤10VA φ82 φ82 x φ130 x 55 2.3
LZCG2500-10 30-3000A ≤30VA φ120，140，160 φ120 x φ185 x 100 7